
SM/DM-lag i Skåne 2024-2025, Kvalserien
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 02 Jannes Gäng 2 2-0-0 199 - 48 4.146 39.29
2 11 Scania Bridgekonsult 2 2-0-0 185 - 70 2.643 36.9
3 19 ESSEN 2 1-1-0 185 - 60 3.083 36.88
4 05 Surprise 2 1-1-0 142 - 66 2.152 31.9
5 17 BK Zonen Larz 2 0-1-1 125 - 88 1.420 26.83
6 23 Frazzes Vänner 2 0-1-1 156 - 122 1.279 26.15
7 08 Anitas Drängar 2 0-1-1 132 - 105 1.257 25.08
8 13 MBK GT 2 1-0-1 131 - 128 1.023 20.28
9 27 Essen MBK 1 1-0-0 65 - 22 2.955 17.9
10 12 Skånemix 2 0-1-1 125 - 149 0.839 17.27
11 01 En Sexa Skåne 2 0-0-2 100 - 114 0.877 16.92
12 25 Blackwood 1 0-1-0 66 - 32 2.062 16.8
13 22 Carbonnier 1 0-1-0 92 - 61 1.508 15.65
14 06 Widarssons Kämpar 2 0-0-2 78 - 128 0.609 13.61
15 16 Pasodoble 2 0-0-2 135 - 171 0.789 13.07
16 10 Lag Britta 1 0-0-1 57 - 44 1.295 12.76
17 20 Sjöberg 2 0-0-2 87 - 132 0.659 12.2
18 09 Bjärnums 2 2 0-0-2 108 - 148 0.730 12.16
19 14 ca Boney M 1 0-0-1 85 - 78 1.090 11.56
20 04 Peppes Bodega 2 0-0-2 86 - 151 0.570 11.41
21 07 Bengts Musketörer 1 0-0-1 41 - 41 1.000 10
22 24 Munka Ljungby BS 1 0-0-1 82 - 83 0.988 9.76
23 21 BK Bridgehuset 2 0-0-2 101 - 165 0.612 8.44
24 03 Höörs BK 2 0-0-2 64 - 162 0.395 6.87
25 18 Boels Brudar 2 0-0-2 61 - 178 0.343 4.09
26 26 Finess 1 0-0-1 32 - 66 0.485 3.2
27 28 Trumfslagarna 1 0-0-1 22 - 65 0.338 2.1
28 15 War Dogs 1 0-0-1 31 - 96 0.323 0.92

Rond 1 Imp VP
08 Anitas Drängar   - 07 Bengts Musketörer 41 -41 10 - 10
09 Bjärnums 2   - 10 Lag Britta 44 -57 7.24 -12.76
02 Jannes Gäng   - 03 Höörs BK 108-25 20 - 0
04 Peppes Bodega   - 01 En Sexa Skåne 63 -60 10.7 - 9.3
05 Surprise   - 06 Widarssons Kämpar 88 -27 18.77- 1.23
14 ca Boney M   - 15 War Dogs - -
16 Pasodoble   - 12 Skånemix 57 -86 4.63 -15.37
13 MBK GT   - 11 Scania Bridgekonsult 39 -89 2.18 -17.82
25 Blackwood   - 26 Finess 66 -32 16.8 - 3.2
27 Essen MBK   - 28 Trumfslagarna 65 -22 17.9 - 2.1
20 Sjöberg   - 19 ESSEN 36 -77 3.12 -16.88
18 Boels Brudar   - 17 BK Zonen Larz 37 -70 4.09 -15.91
24 Munka Ljungby BS   - 23 Frazzes Vänner 82 -83 9.76 -10.24
21 BK Bridgehuset   - 22 Carbonnier 61 -92 4.35 -15.65

Rond 2 Imp VP
08 Anitas Drängar   - 09 Bjärnums 2 91 -64 15.08- 4.92
07 Bengts Musketörer   - 10 Lag Britta - -
02 Jannes Gäng   - 04 Peppes Bodega 91 -23 19.29- 0.71
03 Höörs BK   - 05 Surprise 39 -54 6.87 -13.13
01 En Sexa Skåne   - 06 Widarssons Kämpar 40 -51 7.62 -12.38
15 War Dogs   - 11 Scania Bridgekonsult 31 -96 0.92 -19.08
16 Pasodoble   - 14 ca Boney M 78 -85 8.44 -11.56
12 Skånemix   - 13 MBK GT 39 -92 1.9 - 18.1
25 Blackwood   - 27 Essen MBK - -
28 Trumfslagarna   - 26 Finess - -
17 BK Zonen Larz   - 20 Sjöberg 55 -51 10.92- 9.08
19 ESSEN   - 18 Boels Brudar 108-24 20 - 0
23 Frazzes Vänner   - 21 BK Bridgehuset 73 -40 15.91- 4.09
24 Munka Ljungby BS   - 22 Carbonnier - -

Rond 3 Imp VP
08 Anitas Drängar   - 10 Lag Britta - -
07 Bengts Musketörer   - 09 Bjärnums 2 - -
02 Jannes Gäng   - 06 Widarssons Kämpar - -
03 Höörs BK   - 04 Peppes Bodega - -
01 En Sexa Skåne   - 05 Surprise - -
15 War Dogs   - 13 MBK GT - -
12 Skånemix   - 14 ca Boney M - -
11 Scania Bridgekonsult   - 16 Pasodoble - -
28 Trumfslagarna   - 25 Blackwood - -



26 Finess   - 27 Essen MBK - -
20 Sjöberg   - 18 Boels Brudar - -
17 BK Zonen Larz   - 19 ESSEN - -
22 Carbonnier   - 23 Frazzes Vänner - -
21 BK Bridgehuset   - 24 Munka Ljungby BS - -

SM/DM-lag i Skåne 2024-2025, Andra Chansen

SM/DM-lag i Skåne 2024-2025, DM-final

SM/DM-lag i Skåne 2024-2025, Pool: Hässleholm
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Jannes gäng 2 2-0-0 199 - 48 4.146 39.29
2 Surprice 2 1-1-0 142 - 66 2.152 31.9
3 Anitas drängar 2 0-1-1 132 - 105 1.257 25.08
4 En sexa Skåne 2 0-0-2 100 - 114 0.877 16.92
5 Widarssons kämpar 2 0-0-2 78 - 128 0.609 13.61
6 Lag Britta 1 0-0-1 57 - 44 1.295 12.76
7 Bjärnum 2 2 0-0-2 108 - 148 0.730 12.16
8 Peppes bodega 2 0-0-2 86 - 151 0.570 11.41
9 Bengts musketörer 1 0-0-1 41 - 41 1.000 10
10 Höörs BK 2 0-0-2 64 - 162 0.395 6.87

Rond 1 7/10 Imp VP
Anitas drängar   - Bengts musketörer 41 -41 10 - 10
Bjärnum 2   - Lag Britta 44 -57 7.24 -12.76
Jannes gäng   - Höörs BK 108-25 20 - 0
Peppes bodega   - En sexa Skåne 63 -60 10.7 - 9.3
Surprice   - Widarssons kämpar 88 -27 18.77- 1.23

Rond 2 28/10 Imp VP
Anitas drängar   - Bjärnum 2 91 -64 15.08- 4.92
Bengts musketörer   - Lag Britta - -
Jannes gäng   - Peppes bodega 91 -23 19.29- 0.71
Höörs BK   - Surprice 39 -54 6.87 -13.13
En sexa Skåne   - Widarssons kämpar 40 -51 7.62 -12.38

Rond 3 18/11 Imp VP
Anitas drängar   - Lag Britta - -
Bengts musketörer   - Bjärnum 2 - -
Jannes gäng   - Widarssons kämpar - -
Höörs BK   - Peppes bodega - -
En sexa Skåne   - Surprice - -

SM/DM-lag i Skåne 2024-2025, Pool: Malmö BK
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 01 Scania Bridgekonsult 2 2-0-0 185 - 70 2.643 36.9
2 03 MBK GT 2 1-0-1 131 - 128 1.023 20.28
3 02 Skånemix 2 0-1-1 125 - 149 0.839 17.27
4 06 Pasodoble 2 0-0-2 135 - 171 0.789 13.07
5 04 ca Boney M 1 0-0-1 85 - 78 1.090 11.56
6 05 War dogs 1 0-0-1 31 - 96 0.323 0.92



Rond 1 14/10 Imp VP
04 ca Boney M   - 05 War dogs - -
06 Pasodoble   - 02 Skånemix 57-86 4.63-15.37
03 MBK GT   - 01 Scania Bridgekonsult 39-89 2.18-17.82

Rond 2 28/10 Imp VP
05 War dogs   - 01 Scania Bridgekonsult 31-96 0.92-19.08
06 Pasodoble   - 04 ca Boney M 78-85 8.44-11.56
02 Skånemix   - 03 MBK GT 39-92 1.9 - 18.1

Rond 3 11/11 Imp VP
05 War dogs   - 03 MBK GT - -
02 Skånemix   - 04 ca Boney M - -
01 Scania Bridgekonsult   - 06 Pasodoble - -

SM/DM-lag i Skåne 2024-2025, Pool: Malmö BK Grön
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Essen MBK 1 1-0-0 65 - 22 2.955 17.9
2 Blackwood 1 0-1-0 66 - 32 2.062 16.8
3 Finess 1 0-0-1 32 - 66 0.485 3.2
4 Trumfslagarna 1 0-0-1 22 - 65 0.338 2.1

Rond 1 22/10 Imp VP
Blackwood   - Finess 66-32 16.8-3.2
Essen MBK   - Trumfslagarna 65-22 17.9-2.1

Rond 2 5/11 Imp VP
Blackwood   - Essen MBK - -
Trumfslagarna   - Finess - -

Rond 3 11/11 Imp VP
Trumfslagarna   - Blackwood - -
Finess   - Essen MBK - -

SM/DM-lag i Skåne 2024-2025, Pool: BK Zonen
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 ESSEN 2 1-1-0 185 - 60 3.083 36.88
2 BK Zonen Larz 2 0-1-1 125 - 88 1.420 26.83
3 Sjöberg 2 0-0-2 87 - 132 0.659 12.2
4 Boels Brudar 2 0-0-2 61 - 178 0.343 4.09

Rond 1 15/10 Imp VP
Sjöberg   - ESSEN 36 -77 3.12 -16.88
Boels Brudar   - BK Zonen Larz 37 -70 4.09 -15.91

Rond 2 29/10 Imp VP
BK Zonen Larz   - Sjöberg 55 -51 10.92- 9.08
ESSEN   - Boels Brudar 108-24 20 - 0

Rond 3 5/11 Imp VP
Sjöberg   - Boels Brudar - -
BK Zonen Larz   - ESSEN - -

SM/DM-lag i Skåne 2024-2025, Pool: Skånes BF
Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Frazzes Vänner 2 0-1-1 156 - 122 1.279 26.15
2 Carbonnier 1 0-1-0 92 - 61 1.508 15.65
3 Munka Ljungby BS 1 0-0-1 82 - 83 0.988 9.76
4 BK Bridgehuset 2 0-0-2 101 - 165 0.612 8.44

Rond 1 16/10 Imp VP
Munka Ljungby BS   - Frazzes Vänner 82-83 9.76 -10.24
BK Bridgehuset   - Carbonnier 61-92 4.35 -15.65

Rond 2 31/10 Imp VP
Frazzes Vänner   - BK Bridgehuset 73-40 15.91- 4.09
Munka Ljungby BS   - Carbonnier - -



Rond 3 11/11 Imp VP
Carbonnier   - Frazzes Vänner - -
BK Bridgehuset   - Munka Ljungby BS - -


